
Name Class AMA # Bike Total Worker? LODI ADR OWR OVTR HVMC GMER ERA CERA AMC MDMC TCMC

1 Hepler, Broc AA 622454 YAM 193 13 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

2 Jenks, Robbie AA 426751 KTM 136 16 10 16 13 16 16 16 13 20

3 Melik, Brian Vet A 459989 YAM 98 W 5 3 9 W 7 16 9 11 6 16

4 Klamfoth, Zach AA 538013 KTM 92 16 7 16 11 13 16 13

5 Sturman, Chris 250 A 664454 KTM 84 7 5 10 6 10 11 8 8 8 11

6 Kriberney, Eric AA 865336 TM 78 10 6 3 9 9 11 10 9 11

7 Anderson, Jef SR A 619358 KTM 55 9 10 2 10 8 9 7

8 Zofchak, Brett AA 676831 54 11 13 10 10 10

9 Melik, Jeff AA 428462 SCO 53 W 20 13 W

10 Walters, Jacob 200 A 747935 KTM 45 2 9 11 13 10

11 Weaver, Billy 250 A 828706 HON 43 8 6 8 5 16

12 Bigley, Darren Vet A 708947 KTM 41 2 8 3 3 6 4 6 9

13 Cooney, Aaron Open A 945238 KTM 37 1 7 5 7 9 8

14 Bidwell, Nathan 250 A 519294 KTM 33 3 4 6 4 3 13

15 Green, Morgan AA 666075 KTM 29 W 8 W 8 5

16 Barber, Johnny AA 836017 24 13 11

17 Fiola, Jake AA 763054 YAM 19 11 8

18 Bittner, John Vet A 2820877 HUS 16 4 6 3 3

19 Grimm, John SR A 504013 KTM 15 5 2 1 7

20 Green, Travis AA 666081 KTM 14 W 7 W

21 Slopko, Ryan 250 A 366215 KTM 13 13

22 Pendeville, Ryan Open A 512317 13 5 6 2

23 Pillar, Michael 200 A 705757 11 11

24 Jolly, Michael AA 666124 KTM 11 W W 1 5

25 Kline, Trevor AA 402687 KTM 10 6 4

26 McCarren, Van 250 A 660364 9 9

27 Molnar, Michael 250 A 777987 KTM 8 W 4 W

28 Hartman, Terry SR A 265330 KTM 8 5 2 1

29 Smith, Grant Open A 822073 KTM 8 4 2 2

30 Coxen, Aaron 250 A 2092904 7 7

31 Vancuren, David SR A 565135 7 7

32 Klier, Colin SR A 357902 KTM 7 7

33 Vollmar, Steve SR A 140367A 6 6

34 Turkovich, Lucas 250 A 647335 HUS 5 5

35 Patterson, Patrick SR A 869115 KTM 5 5

36 Uhrig, Joe Vet A 249267 KTM 4 W 1 1 1 W

37 Bohn, Don SSR A 296220 4 4

38 Rahn, Ed SR A 512596 HUS 4 4

39 Santucci, Jesse Vet A 2083154 KTM 4 4

40 Chadwell, Tyler Open A 904088 KTM 4 3 1

41 Sovak, Brian Vet A 523754 4 4

42 Coffee, Kevin Vet A 905768 3 3

43 McNeel, Robert SSR A 114967 3 3

44 Eberts, cary 250 A 377963 KTM 3 3

45 Johnson, Jeff 250 A 522141 HON 2 2

46 Meeks, Cody 200 A 445891 KTM 2 2

47 Martin, Jeff SR A 511805 2 2

48 Onail, Gene SR A 104994 KAW 1 1

49 Morra, Ed SSR A 2944822 1 1

50 Reed, Jamie Open A 4520954 KTM 1 1

Name Class AMA # Bike Total Worker? LODI ADR OWR OVTR HVMC GMER ERA CERA AMC MDMC TCMC

1 Basel, Kevin 250 B 744368 128 11 1 20 16 20 20 20 20

2 HOEHN, RYAN VET B 3052043 YAM 109 13 6 8 20 11 13 16 6 16

3 FORDING, CHAD OPEN B 903899 106 16 16 13 10 16 4 16 10 5

4 Smith, Jade SENIOR B 898176 KTM 91 W W 20 13 9 8 10 11

5 Meade, Ben OPEN B 525795 KTM 70 7 5 16 11 11 20

6 Young, Kory SENIOR B 278472 KTM 58 W2 W W 9 8 3 8 3 9

7 Edgar, Anthony 250 B 469091 KTM 48 11 10 5 9 13

8 GEYER, JOSEPH SR SSR B 403093 KTM 42 2 8 9 8 5 6 1 3

9 Gardner, Trent 200 B 882957 KTM 42 W 10 3 10 9 W

10 Hormel, Craig 250 B 2241880 38 16 11 11

11 kemp, matt l 200 B 2075901 HON 36 W 3 W 13 7

12 FINELLO, TOM SENIOR B 905538 32 11 13 6 2

13 Konecheck, Josh OPEN B 2516639 KTM 30 10 20

14 Froman, Adam OPEN B 967185 29 13 16

15 Kutzavitch, Dustin Open B 3110729 25 8 10 7

16 PENDEVILLE, MARK SENIOR B 1097975 23 8 11 2 2

17 Beckert, Cope 250 B 810521 20 20

18 Kintz, Jacob 250 B 20 7 13

19 Ivanac, Brandon 250 B 850573 KTM 20 20

20 Dearing, Zach 200 B 20 2 11 7
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21 Duffey, Shaun 200 B 539344 KTM 20 5 10 5

22 MOCK, JASON 250 B 2075902 KTM 18 W 9 W

23 Santi, Blaine 250 B 2000093 16 16

24 Boyer, Jacob OPEN B 2105403 KTM 14 10 4

25 Lockhart, Jon SENIOR B 13 13

26 Bellar, Evan 250 B 13 13

27 Exline, Alex 200 B 900955 KTM 12 5 7

28 Evans, Ben OPEN B 507833 KTM 10 10

29 Estep, Jason SENIOR B 668820 YAM 9 9

30 Chamberlain, Zachary 250 B 885610 9 9

31 Cain, Eric 250 B 515225 9 9

32 Bellar, Travis 250 B 820382 9 9

33 Jospeh, Joshua OPEN B 796112 KTM 9 6 3

34 Geyer, Joseph JR OPEN B 481157 8 8

35 Schwartz, Michael Masters 194102 8 8

36 Prueter, Jimmy VET B 2162091 8 8

37 Dickson, Thomas OPEN B 901380 7 4 2 1

38 KUNA, RYAN H SENIOR B 488661 7 7

39 Dobratz, Eric VET B 3154462 YAM 7 7

40 Holley, Shawn OPEN B 710068 7 7

41 Hagerty, Tony VET B 856626 KTM 7 7

42 Hassel, Travis OPEN B 2073700 7 7

43 Werth, Shep SENIOR B 2236218 6 6

44 Campbell, Chad OPEN B 462282 Yam 6 6

45 Werner, Shawn 200 B 2079804 6 6

46 Matheny, Andy OPEN B 495526 HON 6 6

47 Arney, Roger VET B 3030268 KTM 6 6

48 Voegle, Ryan OPEN B 579073 6 6

49 Davis, Charles SENIOR B 891657 6 1 5

50 BROWN JR, JAMES W VET B 661969 5 5

51 Bracken, Chase VET B 572990 5 5

52 Kalwasinski, Gregory VET B 226406 KTM 5 5

53 Dexter, Jeremy OPEN B 534848 5 5

54 Mullins, Logan 250 B 2081129 KTM 4 4

55 Milne, Kyle VET B 599056 KTM 4 4

56 Klinglesmith, Justin OPEN B 675568 KTM 4 4

57 Shockman, Justin OPEN B 3148555 KTM 4 4

58 Waddell, Brad SSR B 363628 4 4

59 Davis, Amber Womens 3151559 4 4

60 Bellar, Kyle 250 B 4 4

61 Bohn, Ron Masters 67573 KTM 4 1 3

62 Edger, Evan OPEN B 2084756 4 4

63 Pison, Glen 250 B 659672 4 2 2

64 Farnsworth, Wayne VET B 2097056 KTM 3 3

65 Pobrutz, Eric VET B 3154462 3 3

66 Adkins, Joshua OPEN B 718216 3 3

67 Graves, Brad 200 B 1015418 KTM 2 W 1 W

68 Flowers Jr, Bryan 250 B 736603 KTM 2 2

69 Boyer, Matthew VET B 2767343 YAM 1 1

70 Hagerty, Jonathan 200 B 859438 1 1

71 Jolley, David OPEN B 816071 1 1

72 Holley, Shawn OPEN B 710068 1 1


